
Gesamt

Seite 1

Platz Name Sep. Okt. Nov. Weih. Feb Mrz Ost. Mai Jun1 Jun2 Gesamt
1 Franke,Claus-Peter 20 20
2 Pötzsch,Steffen 18 18
3 Straube,Michael 17 17
4 Schubert,Matthias 16 16
5 Atze,Burkhard 15 15
6 Sandner,Gerd 14 14
7 Weller,Frank 13 13
8 Sadewasser,Ute 12 12
9 Sandner,Karlheinz 11 11

10 Dreier,Siegfried 10 10
11 Wander,Ralf 9 9
12 Hartl,Elke 8 8
13 Vogel,Karl-Heinz 7 7
14 Gütter,Robert 6 6
15 Dreier,Frank 5 5
16 Palm,Maik 4 4
17 Rathmann,Klausjürgen 3 3
18 Langholz,Uwe 2 2
19 Gütter,Philipp 0 0
20 Lohmann,Christian 0 0
21 Reinsch,Michael 0 0
22 Steinhaus,Rolf 0 0
23 Reichardt,Martin 0 0
24 Steinhaus,Philipp 0 0
25 Wagner,Klaus 0 0
26 Möckel,Toni 0 0
27 Sandner,Falk 0 0
28 Thiele,Florian 0 0
29 Klaus,Benno 0 0
30 Pötzsch,Jochen 0 0
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5. Atze,Burkhard 1806 15S0 9S1 13W1 3W0 8S1 14W1 1S0 17S1 2W0 6W1 16S1 7.0 61.5 15
15. Dreier,Frank 1514 5W1 4W½ 7S0 6S0 9W0 16S½ 17W1 18S1 12W0 14S0 10W0 4.0 53.5 5
10. Dreier,Siegfried 1497 4S0 18W1 17S1 8W½ 2W0 11S0 16W½ 14S½ 7W1 13S0 15S1 5.5 52.5 10
1. Franke,Claus-Peter 1980 13W1 6S1 2W½ 4S1 7W1 3S1 5W1 11S½ 9W1 12S1 8W½ 9.5 69.5 20
14. Gütter,Robert 1487 6W0 12S0 9W½ 18S1 16W1 5S0 4S0 10W½ 17S0 15W1 11S½ 4.5 51.5 6
12. Hartl,Elke 1544 7S0 14W1 8S0 11W0 13S0 17W1 18W1 16S1 15S1 1W0 2W0 5.0 55.0 8
18. Langholz,Uwe 838 11S0 10S0 16W½ 14W0 17S1 13W0 12S0 15W0 8S0 7S0 9W0 1.5 51.5 2
16. Palm,Maik 1409 8S0 3W0 18S½ 17W½ 14S0 15W½ 10S½ 12W0 13W½ 4S0 5W0 2.5 55.0 4
2. Pötzsch,Steffen 1880 3S1 8W1 1S½ 7W1 10S1 9W1 6S0 4W0 5S1 11W1 12S1 8.5 71.5 18
17. Rathmann,Klausjürgen 1190 9W½ 13S0 10W0 16S½ 18W0 12S0 15S0 5W0 14W1 8W0 4S0 2.0 53.5 3
8. Sadewasser,Ute 1670 16W1 2S0 12W1 10S½ 5W0 6S0 9S½ 3W1 18W1 17S1 1S½ 6.5 61.0 12
6. Sandner,Gerd 1780 14S1 1W0 4S½ 15W1 3S0 8W1 2W1 13S1 11W1 5S0 7W0 6.5 70.5 14
9. Sandner,Karlheinz 1657 17S½ 5W0 14S½ 13W1 15S1 2S0 8W½ 7W1 1S0 3W0 18S1 5.5 62.0 11
4. Schubert,Matthias 1790 10W1 15S½ 6W½ 1W0 11S1 7S0 14W1 2S1 3S0 16W1 17W1 7.0 62.0 16
3. Straube,Michael 1567 2W0 16S1 11W1 5S1 6W1 1W0 7S½ 8S0 4W1 9S1 13W1 7.5 69.0 17
13. Vogel,Karl-Heinz 1649 1S0 17W1 5S0 9S0 12W1 18S1 11W0 6W0 16S½ 10W1 3S0 4.5 57.5 7
11. Wander,Ralf 1652 18W1 7W0 3S0 12S1 4W0 10W1 13S1 1W½ 6S0 2S0 14W½ 5.0 66.5 9
7. Weller,Frank 1807 12W1 11S1 15W1 2S0 1S0 4W1 3W½ 9S0 10S0 18W1 6S1 6.5 65.5 13
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